TIMETABLE

KMB Route No. 36

New Territories Route No. 36

ROUTE NO. 36

From Tsuen Wan West

Station Public Transport

Interchange

05:30 a.m.
07:00 a.m.
08:00 a.m.
03:30 p.m.
07:30 p.m.
09:30 p.m.
11:10 p.m.

05:30 a.m.
06:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
04:30 p.m.
07:00 p.m.
10:45 p.m.

05:30 a.m.
07:30 a.m.
03:00 p.m.
07:00 p.m.
10:45 p.m.

Headway

(minutes)

From Lei Muk

Shue Estate
Public

Transport
Interchange

Headway
(minutes)

Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)

Saturdays (except Public Holidays)

Sundays and Public Holidays

SPECIAL DEPARTURES ROUTE NO. 36

From Lei Muk Shue

to07:00a.m. 15
to08:00 a.m. 12
to 03:30 p.m. 15
to07:30 p.m. 12
t0 09:30 p.m. 15
to 11:10 p.m. 20
to 12:25am. 25
to06:30a.m. 20
to 12:30 p.m. 15
to 04:30 p.m. 12
to 07:00 p.m. 10
to 10:45p.m. 15
to 12:25a.m. 20
to07:30a.m. 20
to 03:00 p.m. 15
to 07:00 p.m. 12
t0 10:45p.m. 15
to12:25a.m. 20
Headway
(minutes)

Estate Public Transport

Interchange

From Tsuen

Wan West

Station Public

Transport
Interchange

Daily

Headway
(minutes)



05:30 a.m. - - -
05:45 a.m. - - -
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