New Territories Route No. 36

TIMETABLE

ROUTE NO. 36

From Tsuen Wan West Station Public Transport Interchange	Headway (minutes)	From Lei Muk Shue Estate Public Transport Interchange	Headway (minutes)
Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)			
05:30 a.m. to 07:00 a.m.	15	-	-
07:00 a.m. to 08:00 a.m.	12	-	-
08:00 a.m. to 03:30 p.m.	15	-	-
03:30 p.m. to 07:30 p.m.	12	-	-
07:30 p.m. to 09:30 p.m.	15	-	-
09:30 p.m. to 11:10 p.m.	20	-	-
11:10 p.m. to 12:25 a.m.	25	-	-
Saturdays (except Public Holidays)			
05:30 a.m. to 06:30 a.m.	20	-	-
06:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.	15	-	-
12:30 p.m. to 04:30 p.m.	12	-	-
04:30 p.m. to 07:00 p.m.	10	-	-
07:00 p.m. to 10:45 p.m.	15	-	-
10:45 p.m. to 12:25 a.m.	20	-	-
Sundays and Public Holidays			
05:30 a.m. to 07:30 a.m.	20	-	-
07:30 a.m. to 03:00 p.m.	15	-	-
03:00 p.m. to 07:00 p.m.	12	-	-
07:00 p.m. to 10:45 p.m.	15	-	-
10:45 p.m. to 12:25 a.m.	20	-	-
SPECIAL DEPARTURES ROUTE NO. 36			
From Lei Muk Shue Estate Public Transport Interchange	Headway (minutes)	From Tsuen Wan West Station Public Transport Interchange Daily	Headway (minutes)

05:30 a.m. - - - - - 05:45 a.m. - - - -

29 April 2024